
 

EYFS Data 2022 

 
School 

Emerging 
School 

Expected 
School 

National 

Communication & Language    

     Listening, Attention & Understanding 16% 84% 82.2% 

     Speaking 24% 76% 82.6% 

    

Personal, Social & Emotional Development    

     Self-Regulation 4% 96% 85.1% 

     Managing Self 4% 96% 87.1% 

     Building Relationships 0% 100% 88.6% 

    

Physical Development    

     Gross Motor Skills 8% 92% 92.1% 

     Fine Motor Skills 12% 88% 85.8% 

    

Literacy    

     Comprehension 24% 76% 80.3% 

     Word Reading 24% 76% 74.7% 

     Writing 28% 72% 69.5% 

    

Mathematics    

      Number 16% 84% 77.8% 

      Numerical Patterns 24% 76% 77.2% 

    

Understanding the World    

     Past & Present 20% 80% 81.7% 

     People, Culture & Communities 16% 84% 81.3% 

     The Natural World 16% 84% 85.3% 

    

Expressive Arts & Design    

     Creating with Materials 12% 88% 87.2% 

     Being Imaginative & Expressive 12% 88% 86.9% 

 

Achieved a Good Level of Development  68% 65.2% 

 

Areas of development for 2022-2023. 

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023. 

 

 

 

 

 



Year 1 Phonics 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Phonics is an area of school development this year. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 School 
Working At 

National 
Working At 

All Pupils 68% 75% 

Boys 71% 72% 

Girls 64% 79% 



Year 2 Data 2022 

 

 Reading Writing Maths Science 
School National School National School National School National 

GDS 35% 18% 15% 8% 31% 15%   

EXS 46% 50% 46% 54% 46% 54% 77% 77% 

WTS 12% 17% 35% 22% 23% 18% 23% 23% 

PK4 8% 7% 4% 8% 0% 6%   

 

EXS+ 81% 67% 61% 58% 77% 68%   

 

Areas of development for 2022-2023. 

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023. 

 

 

Year 4 Multiplication Test 2022 

Result No. of Children % 

25/25 18 70% 

24/25 7 27% 

22/25 1 3% 

 

School Mean Score 24.6/25 

National Mean Score 19.8 / 25 

 



Year 6 Data 2022 

 

 Reading GPS Writing Maths Science 
School National School National School National School National School National 

GDS 
29% 
(9) 

28% 
26% 
(8) 

28% 
9.6% 
(3) 

13% 
32% 
(10) 

22%   

EXS 
90% 
(28) 

75% 
84% 
(26) 

72% 
74% 
(23) 

69% 
84% 
(26) 

71% 
81% 
(25) 

 

WTS 
10% 
(3) 

25% 
16% 
(5) 

28% 
26% 
(8) 

31% 
16% 
(5) 

29% 
19% 
(6) 

 

 

Areas of development for 2022-2023. 

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023. 

 

 


