





	<u>School</u> Emerging	<u>School</u> Expected	<u>School</u> National
Communication & Language			
Listening, Attention & Understanding	16%	84%	82.2%
Speaking	24%	76%	82.6%
Personal, Social & Emotional Development			
Self-Regulation	4%	96%	85.1%
Managing Self	4%	96%	87.1%
Building Relationships	0%	100%	88.6%
Physical Development			
Gross Motor Skills	8%	92%	92.1%
Fine Motor Skills	12%	88%	85.8%
Literacy			
Comprehension	24%	76%	80.3%
Word Reading	24%	76%	74.7%
Writing	28%	72%	69.5%
<u>Mathematics</u>			
Number	16%	84%	77.8%
Numerical Patterns	24%	76%	77.2%
Understanding the World			
Past & Present	20%	80%	81.7%
People, Culture & Communities	16%	84%	81.3%
The Natural World	16%	84%	85.3%
Expressive Arts & Design			
Creating with Materials	12%	88%	87.2%
Being Imaginative & Expressive	12%	88%	86.9%
Achieved a Good Level of Development		68%	65.2%

Areas of development for 2022-2023.

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023.



Year 1 Phonics 2022



	School Working At	National Working At		
All Pupils	68%	75%		
Boys	71%	72%		
Girls	64%	79%		

^{*} Phonics is an area of school development this year.



Year 2 Data 2022



	<u>Reading</u>		<u>Writing</u>		<u>Maths</u>		<u>Science</u>	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
GDS	35%	18%	15%	8%	31%	15%		
EXS	46%	50%	46%	54%	46%	54%	77%	77%
WTS	12%	17%	35%	22%	23%	18%	23%	23%
PK4	8%	7%	4%	8%	0%	6%		
EXS+	81%	67%	61%	58%	77%	68%		

Areas of development for 2022-2023.

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023.

Year 4 Multiplication Test 2022

<u>Result</u>	No. of Children	<u>%</u>
25/25	18	70%
24/25	7	27%
22/25	1	3%

School Mean Score 24.6/25

National Mean Score 19.8 / 25



Year 6 Data 2022



	Reading		<u>GPS</u>		<u>Writing</u>		<u>Maths</u>		<u>Science</u>	
	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
GDS	29% (9)	28%	26% (8)	28%	9.6% (3)	13%	32% (10)	22%		
EXS	90% (28)	75%	84% (26)	72%	74% (23)	69%	84% (26)	71%	81% (25)	
WTS	10% (3)	25%	16% (5)	28%	26% (8)	31%	16% (5)	29%	19% (6)	

Areas of development for 2022-2023.

Significantly above national average for 2022-2023.